Serveyer.	REF: CS3/m	500F1D2	
mumin			Special Instruction:
	and Thia of most	GMENT (Office)	
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	Date/Time: V(1470(1	Third Parties:
<del></del>	2111 (0.		Claimant: Surveyor: (ONSUM Application)
OD/TP Re-inspection	/ Evaluation		Workshop: Allswell My.
To Inspect Vehicle No:	JEHFG YOS	Insured: GPD 31	
	Allswell Motus	Tel: 6679 1146	
	25 DOGU lare 9		
Policy No:		Claim No: 534920	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh:		106.01.8C A.O.D	3
(Client's Record)		5.0.7.t <b>00 (00)</b> (	DONA FINANTA
D . m.			HOD Endomement/Done
Date/Time:	Person Contacted:	Vehicle IN / C	DUT
Date/Time:	Confirmed with	Final Fi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date/Time: 243	Submit Final Fig &3050	, <u>5</u> days (Red \$ 800	- 100 %; Original 6days)
	nstruction		
	7. JULI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	3400H - X	•	
			matte
	+ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1 A' 1
	PRS + PS		
			V-Z7/3/2
	ECEMET 10 20		
Para(1): Parts fo	ound not replaced (To	highlight R or UB,	LR, Etc)
,	<del></del>		
Para(2) : Commo			
Tara(2). Comme	nts on consistency of da	mages (Parts Not Cons	sistent : NC)
Para(3) : Nett Va	lne		
Marke	t Value :	Inspected/	Fee Charged: Date:
j		Evaluated by:	Basic & Add Transport
Salvag	e Value:		Photos
Nett V	'alue :		Others
	18 File Pass to typics		Total
2) 10.4 (77)		2) Date/Time	
5) Date/Time	File Pass to	4) Date/Time	File Return to
-) Date/Time	File Pass to	6) Date/Time	

41, 120 AT 11	C\$3/MSG  7020		rungo.
사용하시다는 1일을 되었다	MA MA	ome I <b>G</b>	31/p/17@-1-56pm
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES To England Vehicle Nor at Workshop that of 25 Defu Lane 9	SBY 2747L Allewell Motor	instruction (	JBD 3446 H 6791146
Sum Insured.	MKF C	1111 5349 1112 1	
Make of Vein (Client's Record CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 H		<b>7</b> :	A 28/10/2017
Desetine 31/10/17 @5.24pm	<u> A_</u> Erross Consulted <b></b>	nyce	e <b>(S</b> )oti
Dete-Time Action Post-Conton SDV 9 [44] GBD 3-[4]			
Dismanta Par After repoils			
25-11-1744yom Email to Cath	using this thry Mesin	MM.	·



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ðr.	<b>Set</b> 4 25-	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Automol	bile
MSIC	INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTÉ LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG170208	65/Wb
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 01-11-2017 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GBD 3446H	Veh. Inspected	SDY 2747L
	Policy No.	B28611985MKF	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	534920	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	01/11/2017
2. 💛		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	The second secon
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	, , , ,
	Chassis No.	······································	Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Conditi	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	W. S. C. Wasan	Description	on of Damages	
•			and the state of t	
5		Genera		# (19gm)   25.000   # (19gm)   25.000   # (19gm)   25.000   # (19gm)   25.000
	Accident Date	28/10/2017	Inspection Date	01/11/2017
	•	25 DEFU LANE 9		
•	Repairer	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS		
) <b>a</b> .		Re		
	B) THE REPAIR ES THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	) AT THE TIME OF INSPEC TIMATE.	S. TION.

#### **Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)**

From:

Nabilah Rasol <nabilah\_rasol@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Friday, 1 December, 2017 10:24 AM

To:

ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc:

Catherine Thia

Subject:

Paper Survey for SDY2747L - Our Ref: 534920 - DOA: 28/10/2017

Hi All,

Please assist to do the paper survey for us.

We have grant rights the documents in Merimen.

Thank you and have a nice day!

#### Nabilah Rasol (Ms)

Admin Officer, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6643 1335 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | nabilah\_rasol@sg.msig-asia.com





2016 Insurer Claims Team of the Year

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65 6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | http://www.msig.com.sg/ | Follow us on



A member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

#### CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipiost please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Paper Survey

LAIM SU								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Oct 2017		31 Oct 2017 16:56 Edit Adj Rpt			Value of the second of the sec		or Survey Rep
- 00.4650125480	Main	<u> </u>	erence		Details	Docume	nts	Show All
	UBFOLDER DE						STATES AND STREET	
Insured:		the second second second second	PMENT (SINGADO	DE DIE LID	, Co. Reg. No.: 19	[Created by	/ insurer]	
Main Clai	mant:	ALLSWELL LEA	SING & LIMOUS	NE PTE LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: 19	/800704G		-
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	SDY2747L			of Loss:			
Claim Typ	34.	TD / 534030				28/10/2017		
		<b>TP</b> / 534920		Polic	y/Cover Note No.:	B28611985M Coverage: 01	KF (Compreh) /10/2012 = 3:	ensive)
Vehicle R (Insured)		GBD3446H				. 44.0/290.01	.,10,201, - 5	0/03/2010
•		A.U		Exce	y No. (Claimant): ss:			
Repairer: Handling	Insurer:	2545]	e (Singapore) Pt	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) -	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by C		
Repairer: Handling	Insurer:	2545] LKK Auto Cons	e (Singapore) Pt	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) -	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T	[Handled by C		
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Driver/Cu (Insured)	Insurer:	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) - HQ) - Tel: 6256	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by C		
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Driver/Cu (Insured)	Insurer: istodian	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) - HQ) - Tel: 6256	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b	[Handled by C		
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Driver/Cu (Insured)	Insurer:	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) - HQ) - Tel: 6256	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b	[Handled by C	ng Wilson]	
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Driver/Cu (Insured)	Insurer: Istodian : TED MAIL REC	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) - HQ) - Tel: 6256	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b	[Handled by C y <b>Teo Cheng Mi</b> 87551	ng Wilson]	
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Driver/Cu Insured)	Insurer: Istodian : TED MAIL REC	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5; e. Ltd. (HQ) - HQ) - Tel: 6256	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b	[Handled by C y <b>Teo Cheng Mi</b> 87551	ng Wilson]	
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Oriver/Cu (Insured) ASSOCIAT	Insurer:  Istodian  ITED MAIL REC	LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN EIVED	e (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd () due 01/11/201	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5: e. Ltd. (HQ) - 1Q) - Tel: 6256 [7] NRIC: G6986	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b 426R, Tel: +65965	[Handled by C y <b>Teo Cheng Mi</b> 87551 View All	ng Wilson]	
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Oriver/Cu Insured) ASSOCIAThere are r	Insurer:  Istodian  TED MAIL RECO	2545] LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN  EIVED	æ (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd (P due 01/11/201 TAMIL SELVAN (),	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5: e. Ltd. (HQ) - 1Q) - Tel: 6256 [7] NRIC: G6986	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b 426R, Tel: +65965	[Handled by C ry <b>Teo Cheng Mi</b> 87551 View All	ng Wilson]	
Repairer: Handling Adjuster: Oriver/Cu (Insured) ASSOCIAT	Insurer:  Istodian  TED MAIL RECO	LKK Auto Cons [Imm.Advice DINESHWARAN EIVED	æ (Singapore) Pt ultants Pte Ltd (1 e due 01/11/201 TAMIL SELVAN (),	Exce Defu Lane 9, 5: e. Ltd. (HQ) - 1Q) - Tel: 6256 [7] NRIC: G6986	ss: 39266 Defu Lane - T Tel: +65 6827 7888 -3561 {Handled b 426R, Tel: +65965	[Handled by C ry <b>Teo Cheng Mi</b> 87551 View All	n <b>g Wilson</b> ] Compo	se Case Mail  Complete

10/31/2017

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rnt	Adj Submitted	- Δ. N	
Mai-	30 Oct 2017		31 Oct 2017		Adj Sabiniced	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main			16:56				New Assignment
			Assign			ļ	Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Docum	nents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	ILS		10:	eated by insure	
Insured:	CROWN EQUIPMENT (SI	NGAPORE) PTE. LTD., Co. I	Peg No : 1079007	oaced by insure	er <u>j</u>
Main Claimant:	ALLSWELL LEASING & LI	MOUSINE PTE.LTD., Co. R	ed No : 20142254	117	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SDY2747L	Date of Loss:		10/2017 12:00 -	
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 534920	Policy/Cover Note	No : B286	611985MKF (Com	nprehensive)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBD3446H	Policy No. (Claima	nt):	erage: 01/10/201	.7 - 30/09/201
Repairer:	Allswell Motor Tradors (H	Excess:			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapo - 6594 2545]	IQ) 25 Defu Lane 9, 539266 [ ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +6	efu Lane - Tel: 66 5 6827 7888 [H	791146 andled by <b>Cathe</b>	rine Thia Shi
Adjuster:		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .			
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	DINESHWARAN TAMIL SELV	AN (), NRIC: G6986426R,	Tel: +659658755	! aue 01/11/20	]17]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIV	/ED		76 1033030733.	1	
There are no mail for this case				View All Con	npose Case Mai
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS  Due Date Priority Typ  No results.		View Handler Assigned By			

# Legiste Law Corporation

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
NOTARIES PUBLIC
COMMISSIONERS FOR OATHS
INCORPORATED WITH LIMITED LIABILITY
Co. Regn. No. 2003051832

24 Peck Seah Street #04 - 06, Nehsons Building Singapore 079314 Telephone +65-62279909 Facsimile +65-62272767 E-mail advocates@legiste.com.sg

FOK MUN CHEONG TAN KIM KEE NG LAI LENG

Our Ref

2.

FMC.11787.17.ALL

10th November 2017

1. The Motor Claims Department

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

URGENT

BY EMAIL
[catherine\_thia@sg.msig-asia.com] &
BY HAND

Attn: Ms Catherine Thia Shi Yi [Y Ref: 534920]

M/s Crown Equipment (S) Pte Ltd 15 Tuas Avenue 8 Singapore 639230 [Ref: Y m-vehicle No. GBD 3446H]

BY EMAIL &
BY CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT ON 28.10.17 INVOLVING SDY 2747L & GBD 3446H AT / ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD TOWARDS PIPIT ROAD

CLAIMANTS: ADDRESS:

ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD 100 JALAN SULTAN #02-41 SULTAN PLAZA

**SINGAPORE 199001** 

- We are instructed by the abovenamed to claim against you in connection with a road traffic accident on 28th October 2017 at about 11.55 am at / along Circuit Road towards Pipit Road involving our clients' abovesaid motor-vehicle no. SDY 2747L and your motor-vehicle No. GBD 3446H driven by Mr Dineshwaran Tamil Selvan and insured with MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd ("MSIG") at the material time.
- We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligent driving and/or management of the said Mr Dineshwaran Tamil Selvan. As a result of the accident, our clients' vehicle was damaged and our clients have been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

(a)	Costs of repairs to motor-vehicle no. SDY 2747L (with GST)	\$4	,119.50
<b>(b)</b>	Loss of Use for 8 days @ \$50.00 per day	\$	400.00
	(including pre-repair survey)	•	
(c)	Survey report fees	\$	625.00
(d)	LTA search fees	\$	5.35
(e)	GIARMC search & document fees	\$	29.00
(f)	Legal Costs contribution	\$	700.00
(g)	Transport, postage, photostating (colour and	-	
	normal) charges and other incidental charges	\$	100.00
	TOTAL:		.978.85

### **Legiste Law Corporation**

10th November 2017

- 1. The Motor Claims Department
  MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
  Attn: Ms Catherine Thia Shi Yi
- 2. Crown Equipment (S) Pte Ltd

continuation sheet .../2

- 3. A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:-
  - (a) Singapore Accident Statement lodged by driver of our clients' motor-vehicle no. SDY 2747L, countersigned by our clients together with seven (7) black and white photostated photographs;
  - (b) Singapore Accident Statement lodged by driver of motor-vehicle No. GBD 3446H, endorsed by the owners together with four (4) black and white photostated photographs;
  - (c) Automobile Inspection Report by Constant Appraiser Services together with sixty-five (65) coloured photostated photographs of our clients' motor-vehicle No. SDY 2747L:
  - (d) Proforma Job Invoice No. Defu-2559 dated 9th November 2017 issued by Allswell Motor Traders;
  - (e) Rental agreement no. R17080058 dated 15th August 2017;
  - (f) Survey report invoice no. IV17-11018 CAS dated 10th November 2017;
  - (g) LTA search result for motor-vehicle No. GBD 3446H together with its electronic receipt; and
  - (h) Search results and two (2) tax invoices issued by GIARMC.
- 4. For the attention of Crown Equipment (S) Pte Ltd, please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all enclosed documents to your insurers or at least confirm with your insurers that they are in receipt of our letter since we have taken the liberty of also writing to your insurers directly for your convenience.
- 5. Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from your receipt of this letter, failing which our clients will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer.
- 7. Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our clients arising out of the accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks from your receipt of this letter.

ours faithfully

Joseph Fok Mun Cheong Legiste Law Corporation

encs cc clients

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output: Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: First Registration Date:

Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: COE Category: COE Period(Years): QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Mar 2018

Company 2541Z

5DY2747L No 27 Mar 2018 TOYOTA

COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO Silver

2008 3ZZ4776498 MR053ZEE106111282 80.0 kW (107 bhp) \$16,777.00 25 Jun 2008 25 Jun 2008

Yes 24 Jun 2018 \$8,388.00

\$16,777.00

24 Jun 2018

A - Car (1600cc & below)

10 \$14,101.00 \$344.00 \$8,732.00

ОК

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2017 13:06
Date Of Accident	28/10/2017 11:55
Exact Location Of Accident	CIRCUIT ROAD TOWARDS PIPIT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

SDY2747L

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE.LTD.

Co Reg No 201432541Z **Email Address** NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-64625405

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **TOYOTA** 

Model COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category

**Insurance Company** 

Name of insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage **COMPREHENSIVE** 

Fleet Policy YES

**Policy Number** 5087620250

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YAP SIEW HONG

NRIC No S1749376J Date Of Birth 05/06/1966 Occupation OUTDOOR **Date Of Driving Pass** 20/05/1994

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE** 

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94311275

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** NOEMAIL Address

BLK 634, PASIR RIS DRIVE 1, #10-620

Postcode

510634

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

**COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR** 

OTHER - HIRER & LEASEE

Weather Conditions

**CLEAR** 

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### **Circumstances of Accident**

I was travelling along circuit road to a traffic stop. Few seconds later, a van banged into my left hand rear bumper. My LH rear lights and bumper are damaged.

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBD3446H** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

**DINESHWARAN TAMIL SELVAN** 

NRIC/Passport Number

G6986426R

Contact Number

97587551

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1 SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Prease report spreasily the details of the accident to solved up the blown solve.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Internation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will diminispropriate on or withholding of material facts thay allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance conscuringly retained mission of policy cability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Got Recurs Management is eason oright stind by the identital insurer se-Association of Singapore (6.4) for eregiving and that ecoles of this report will find a fee inclimade avairable power application by interestor parties
- By the ledgment of this report within inspects, you hereby consent to the including of this report at the centre and to beside or The report oping made available afterend
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i uniderstand, acknowledge, agree and contaminat

- io. My insurer, niv workmipp and the General insurance Association of Sugapore (IGIAT) may/are permitted to be estituse. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal internation set out in this [form] and any other personal internation provided by me or possessed by my inwher contests very the "Personal information") and disconstraind transfer such Personal information to all insurerist who have insured verticels) on cived in this admident tall insuracy, who have insured vahidajs) involva. In this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers law times, the Monetary Authority of Shigapore and dry refevant government agency lastmonty (such of the gold serve), for the purposers,
  - 付 processing, handling and/or praying with my pains including the settlement in the idems and any necessary investigations relating to the colons
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or densing with thy instructions of respectivity of any infigures by meg
  - (iv) administering the Calms (in duding the motion of corresponded in statements, invokes, reports of notices to the which could invalve practicular of cortain personal data about the bilding about belivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopmy in all proproges, and cor-
  - by complying with applicable law in altininistering processing, banding unition property with my tien also had in yithin Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) was have incured vanicle(s) in coverd in this accident and the insurers. Lawyers on a fictor, maintain permitted to collect, use, divilors and/or process my Personal information for one or locke of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/han be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their thropact, service providers on agents(including their lawyer एकिस firms), which may be seen purishe of bingaging, for one or more of the above humbered
- id) in viPorsonal information will also en politored and used to concellent members for the pursose of is od projection overtigation and in enegatines in protest and at its ore called
- (#) The information so collected under (d) about may be shared addressed.
  - iii) I to an insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in exacusting lincostigating, controlling or makinging fro to regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as removably required for the purposes stated on
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, awards course of their

Car Sellman

( former is not the policy holder) Tate & Filmer 12 (10 17

Reporting Centile Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FINING

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN		
	Piput Rd.	TRAPPIC
nog v		A
Payal Cabou	Cruit Kond	000 ASSDY STATE
-		B = GBD3446H
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	·	
125 1745 Travall	My allow Chart Page to	a traces stop town second
lights and bu	on banga into my rear te	at had onliver my hear ly
<del></del>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ECLARATION		
die opriese she ferego ng partic D	luiass are trup in <b>every</b> rescuest.	2
PS VA GOTON	the this	pali:
stynoider e Signar <sub>use</sub> ोको de <b>k</b> ालe	(Midrien is not the policyholder) Oath & time:	Reporting Centro Pomognel's Signature Name
	Date & time: 17 10 17	NRTT/FIRENCE

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singepore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2017 10:04
Date Of Accident	28/10/2017 12:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

	DETAILS	s OF C	MAN AF	HICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBD3446H** 

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CROWN EQUIPMENT (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,

**Email Address** MOE.WIN@CROWN.COM Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-91129667 Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-66901930

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **HYUNDA**I

Model H-1 STAREX-2.5 D CRDI (A) Vehicle Category **COMMERCIAL VEHICLE** 

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage **COMPREHENSIVE** 

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number B28611985MKF

Cover Note Number

**Driver** 

Name of Driver **DINESHWARAN TAMIL SELVAN** 

Passport No/FIN G6986426R

Address

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident **COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE** 

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** 

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any other material or property damaged? YES Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY I

Vehicle Registration Number

SDY2747L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Name of Driver

YAP SIEW HONG

Insurance Company Name

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts
  may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurancecompanies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of thereport being made available aforesaid.
- 8, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (IE) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involvedisclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect,use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (e) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder Signatury Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

8. Tirre

Sketch Plan

A — GB 03446 H

8 - Soy 2747 L

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
to the law timelling along
On 20 12 of around 1815 hrs I was travelling along
(white po and I was on extreme right lot lane. White
(wait to And ( was on the control
about on my long near the traffic typist supports
driving straight on my lone near the traffic light sufant.
Tolow down my speed, but suddenly Vehicle B on my
I late I applied my
left cut into my lane and joinmed brake. I applied my
to the to avoid it but I still could
brake and severn to left to avoid it but I still could
not word if any caused my vehicle front ryruf portion
not word if any course
damage at thus accident.
Carring
Declaration   □ Cleim own policy
Claim OD / TP at other workshop
Policy No. 3286(1985 16 Capstal 4)
insurer MSIG Ven.No.45-151
Obra Contino
Polloyholder's Signeture / Date & Driver's Signeture (if driver is not the polloyholder) / Date Personnel
Time 8. Time



Bill To

. MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor claims Department)

Email: ben@aliswellmotor.com.sg

Performa Invoice

Defu-2559

Date

9/11/17

Terms

C.O.D

Our Ref: 3rd party Claim MT/0967532

Qty	Amount before GST	GST Amount	Amount include GST
1	\$3,850.00	\$269.50	\$4,119.50
1	NA NA	NA.	NA.
1	NA	NA NA	NA
1.	NA NA	NA NA	NA
6	\$300.00	NA NA	\$300.00
2	\$100.00	NA NA	\$100.00
1	NA.	NA NA	NA
1	NA NA	NA	NA
		-	
79/1	ĆA IEG GO	£255.50	\$4,519.50
	1 1 6 2 1	1 NA 1 NA 1 NA 6 \$300.00 1 NA 1 NA	1 NA NA 1 NA NA 1 NA NA 6 \$300.00 NA 2 \$100.00 NA 1 NA NA 1 NA NA

Four thousand five hundred nineteen and cents fifty only

## ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD 100 Jalan Sultan #02-41 Sultan Plaza Singapore 199001



Tel: +65 6462 5405 ; Fax: +65 6462 4730

Co Reg No / GST No Reg No 2014325412

Website http://www.car2ient.com.sg / Email sales vialiswellmotor.com.sg

#### **RENTAL AGREEMENT**

No. R17080058

Date: 15 Aug 2017

#### **SCHEDULE**

This is a lease agreement made between us, Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd (hereinafter referred to as "THE COMPANY" which shall include its successors-in-title and assigns), identified as the Lessor and having our registered address 210 Turf Club Lot A18 The Grandstand Singapore 287995 AND YOU, the person(s) identified as the Hirer below include (which shall include your successors-in-title and assigns):-

NAME OF HIRER(S) (IN FULL)

YAP SIEW HONG (\$1749376)

ADDRESS APT BLK 634 PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 #10-620 SINGAPORE

510634

TELEPHONE . TEL: (R): 94311275 (HP): +6594311275 (F):

 NAME OF DRIVER(S) (IN FULL)
 YAP SIEW HONG

 NRIC/PASSPORT NO.
 \$1749376J

 DATE OF BIRTH
 05/06/1966

 DRIVING LICENSE NO.
 \$1749376J

 PASSING DATE
 20/05/1994

NATIONALITY SINGAPOREAN

#### 1. DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE ("THE VEHICLE")

REGISTRATION NO SDY2747L (25/06/2008)

MAKE/MODEL TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

COLOUR SILVER ENGINE NO 3ZZ4776498

 CHASSIS NO
 MR053ZEE106111282

 TYPE
 2008-2012 TOYOTA ALTIS

#### 2. PERIOD OF LEASE

For 3 months from 15/08/2017 T1:52 ("Commencement Date") to 15/11/2017 11:52 ("Lease Period").

#### 3. LEASE CHARGES

Amount \$\$1,500.00 per month plus Goods and Services Tax ("GST") (if applicable) ("Monthly Lease Charges"). This Lease Agreement is only in respect of the lease of the Vehicle, and does not include the hire or engagement of the drivers.

#### 4. <u>DEPOSIT</u>

EXPIRY DATE

Amount \$\$500.00 (exclusive of GST)

#### 5. INSURANCE

The Company will arrange for comprehensive insurance coverage against third part liability, and fire and theft damage to the Vehicle during the Lease Period up to the limits as stated below. Please refer to the insurance policy for the coverage terms and conditions. You shall be liable for the Excess Amount as stated below. Additional charges will apply for additional insurance coverage.

a. Excess Amount for Damage : \$\$2,500.00 (per accident per claim)
b. Excess Amount for Fire & Theft : \$\$3,500.00 (per accident per claim)

d. Coverage Limit

Third Party injury and death claims Unlimited
Third Party Property Damage S\$10,000,00

Personal Accident for the driver 5\$35,000.00 (in the event of death)

Personal Accident for passengers 5\$25,000.00

(in the event of death) (to be shared among the passengers up to a

maximun of 4 passengers)

Medical Reimbursements for the driver . S\$2,000.00

#### Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. GBD3446H As At 28 Oct 2017 / 11:55:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

FMC.11787.17.ALL.GP

**Current Owner Details** 

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

197800704G

Owner Name:

**CROWN EQUIPMENT (S) PTE LTD** 

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office

Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.:

15

Registered Street Name:

**TUAS AVENUE 8** 

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

639230

**Current Vehicle Details** 

Vehicle No.:

**GBD3446H** 

Make Description/Model: HYUNDAI / H1 STAREX 2.5L CRDI AT ABS A/BAG 5DR

Insurance Company Name: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



Fok Mun Cheong has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 30 Oct 2017, 16:38:00.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

#### **Session Transaction History**

Asset S/No. Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount (S\$)	Log Date/Time
1 Vehicle	GBD3446H	-	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	5.35	30 Oct 2017 / 16:39:31



#### **GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE** RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

#### **SEARCH RESULTS**

Our Ref No:

GR-17-162921

Date of Request:

01/11/2017

Your Ref No:

FMC.11787.17.ALL

LEGISTE LAW CORPORATION 24 Peck Seah Street #04-06 Nehsons Building Singapore 079314

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/10/2017

Place of Accident:

CIRCUIT ROAD TOWARDS PIPIT RD

Client Vehicle No:

SDY2747L

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE
GBD3446H	ALONG CIRCUIT ROAD	28/10/2017 12:15

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### **GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE**

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### **RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE**

#### **TAX INVOICE**

Our Ref No:

GR-17-162921

Date of Request:

01/11/2017

Your Ref No:

FMC.11787.17.ALL

LEGISTE LAW CORPORATION 24 Peck Seah Street #04-06 **Nehsons Building** Singapore 079314

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/10/2017

Place of Accident:

**CIRCUIT ROAD TOWARDS PIPIT RD** 

Client Vehicle No:

SDY2747L

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SING \* PORE **RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE**

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-162934

Date of Request:

01/11/2017

Your Ref No:

FMC.11787.17.ALL

LEGISTE LAW CORPORATION 24 Peck Seah Street #04-08 Nehsons Building Singapore 079314

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

28/10/2017

Vehicle No:

**SDY2747L** 

Place of Accident:

circuit road towards pipit road

Involving Vehicle No:

**GBD3446H** 

With reference to y	our application for the accident repo	rt, we have attached the followi	no accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY					
GBD3446H	circuit road towards pipit road	1	4.00 1					
GST Amount		<del></del>	<del></del>					
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)								

DUNT (S\$)	
	13.08
	0 92
	14 00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General I Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any of or in connection with the reports or their images.

rance Association of or damage arising out

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

## Constant Appraiser Services Qualified Automobile Accident Damage Appraisers/Loss Adjusters

Bik 2 Rivervale Link, #09-02 Singapore 545040 TeVFax 6886 1106 Mobile 9007 5234 Email constant asid values comise RCB No. 53138015K

#### **INVOICE**

Fo: Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd 100 Jalan Sultan

#02-41 Sultan Plaza Singapore 199001

Date

± 10/01/2017

Invoice No - IVI7-11018 CAS

Amount
\$625.00
wV4.2.00
\$625.00

Constant Appraiser Services

Cheque Should Be Crossed And Made Paymont To 'Constant Appraiser Services'

## Constant Appraiser Services

Qualified Automobile Accident Damage Appraisers/Loss Adjusters Blk 2 Rivervale Link, #09-02 Singapore 545040 Tel/Fax: 6886 1106 Mobile: 9007 5234 Email: constant as@yahoo.com.sg

RCB No. 53138015K

#### **Automobile Inspection Report**

To: Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd.

100 Jalan Sulum

#02-41 Sultan Plaza

Singapore 199001

Date

: 10/11/2017

Reference No : CAS 17-11/018

#### General Information

Registration No.

: SDY 27471

Accident Date

28/10/2017

#### Particulars of Damaged Vehicle

Colour

Gres.

1598 oc

Make & Model

Toyota Corolla Altis

Engine Capacity Mileage (KM)

154373

Engine No.

Pre-Accident Condition

Good 3ZZ4776498

Chassis No.

MR053ZEE106111282

Steering

. In Order

Registration Date : 25/06/2008

Brake

. In Order

#### Tyre Condition

Size	Make KAPSEN KAPSEN YOKOHAMA YOKOHAMA	Balance 40% 40% 90% 40%
------	--	-------------------------------------

#### Inspection

Repairer

: Allswell Motor Fraders

25 Defu Lanc 9, Singapore 539266

#### Adjustment And Recommendation Cost Of Repair

Repairer's Estimate : \$7,135,14

Revised Amount

: \$3,850.00

Less Excess

Nett Total

: \$3,850.00

#### Remarks

- (A) Survey was done on 31/10/2017
- (B) Ro-survey was done on 02/11/2017
- (C) Re-survey after repair was done on 06/11/2017
- (D) The survey was conducted entirely on WITHOUT PREJUDICE basis.
- (E) We have NOT given any instruction to authorize the repair of the vehicle.

NOTE. The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage/item in this survey, kindly notified the company watern 7 (seven) days from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be doesn to be volid.

#### Constant Appraiser Services

Vehicle No : SDY 2747L

Our ref : CAS T7-11/018

#### Adjustment On Repair Costs And Replacement Of Parts:

S/No	Qty	Descriptions	Assessed Condition	Estimate by Workshop (\$)	Revised Amount (\$)	
		PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS				-
1	ipe	Bootlid	Repair	945,56	•	
2	lpc	Bootlid weatherstrip	Distorted	113.39	113,39	Lux
3	1 pc	Bootlid reverse lamp LH	Serviceable	331.90	•	`
4	lpc	Taillamp LH	Broken	425,04	425.04	
5	1pc	Taillamp panel LH	Dented/Buckled	182.35	182.35	メち
6	lpc	Taillamp panel seal LH	Necessary	24.25	24,25	KNH
7	lpc	Rear humper	Dented/Broken	626.78	626.78	•
8	lpc	Rear bumper reflector 1.H	Serviceable	98.79	-	
9	ipc	Rear bumper retainer LH	Broken	98.44	98,44	
10	lpc	Rear bumper side holder LII	Broken	79.24	79.24	
11	lpc	Rese bumper reinforcement	Serviceable	129.84		
12	ipe	Rear end panel	Repair	677,24		
13	lpc	Roser fender LH	Dented/Twisted	981.80	981.80	
14	lpc	Rear fender inner air vent LH	Broken	121.35	121,35	
15	lpc	Rear fender inner upholstery trim LH	Distorted	171.75	171.75	XMN
16	1pc	Rear windscreen moulding	Necessary	173.80	173.80	
				5,181.52	2.998.19	
		l css 25%		(1,295,38)	(749.54)	
			Sub total	3,886.14	2,248.65	_
		PARTS REPLACEMENT SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	lset	Bootlid inner trim clip	\cccssarv	22.00	22.00	15
2	lset	Rear bumper clip	Necessary	55,00	55,00	30
3	1set	Rear end panel garnish clip	Necessary	22.00	22.00	15
4	lpc	Rear windscreen scalant	/occssery	80.00	80.00	20
5	lset	Reverse sensor	Damaged	250,00	220,00	200
!			Sub total	4,315.14	2,647,65	_
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		TANK P. M. P. M. T.	2,000,00	
j		To repair & replace damaged parts	:	1,100.00	800,00	600
2		To spray paint on affected area		1,100.00	900,00	$C_{OT}$
3 .		To remove & refix rear trim board & garnish	<b>‡</b> :	120.00	80.00	60

#### Constant Appraiser Services

Vehicle No: SDY 2747L

Our ref : CAS/17-11/018

LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES (CONT'D)	S/No	Qıy	Descriptions	Assessed Condition	Estimate by Workshop (\$)	Revised Amount (\$)	•
120.00   80.00			LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES (CONT'D)				_
To remove & renew reverse sensor   80.00   60.00	4		To remove & refre rear seat & carpet		120.00	80 00	60
To spray anti-rust on affected area   100.00   60.00     To remove & refix rear windscreen glass   140.00   120.00     To check rear wiring system   60.00   20.00     Crand total   7.135.14   4.767.65     Crand total   7.135.14   4.767.65	5		To remove & renew reverse sensor		80.00		2
To remove & refix rear windscreen glass  To check rear wiring system  Grand total  7.135.14 4.767.65	6		To spray anti rust on affected area		100.00		ے اب(
To check rear wiring system 60.00 20.00  Grand total 7.135.14 4.767.65	7		To remove & refix rear windscreen glass		140.00		7,
ecommended cost of lump sum repair	8		To check rear wiring system		60.00		
Parameter 1 to 1 t	-		Gran	d total	7.135.14	4.767.65	_
	o its p	renoed co re-accider	nt condition)			3,850.00	

## 2 James

#### Adjustment/Recommendations

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a lump sum of \$3.850.00 on a contractual basis. Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 6 (Six) working days.

Yours faithfully,

Constant Appraiser Services

Lim Yong Tian (Schastian)

Licensed Appraiser

Adv. Dip. In Mechanical Engineering (AUS)

MSAAA

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Paper Survey

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	30 Oct 2017	31 Oct 2017 16:56	S\$3,050.00	S\$3,050.00		Pending for Survey Report		
			Edit Adj Rpt	Edit Estimates	View Rpt		Cancel Case	

		KJ.		
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	<del> </del>		[Created by Ir	nsurer]
Insured:	CROWN EQUIPMENT (SINGAPORE)			
Main Claimant:	ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SDY2747L	Date of Loss:	28/10/2017 12:	00 - :59
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 534920	Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Comprehensive) 0/2017 - 30/09/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBD3446H	Policy No. (Claimant):		
		Excess:		
Repairer:	Allswell Motor Traders (HQ) 25 Def	u Lane 9, 539266 Defu Lan	e - Tel: 66791146	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. I 6594 2545]	.td. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled by <b>C</b>	atherine Thia Shi Yi
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [Imm.Advice due 01/11/2017]		ded by <b>Teo Cheng Mir</b>	ig Wilson]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	DINESHWARAN TAMIL SELVAN (), N	RIC: G6986426R, Tel: +6	5596587551	······································
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this case	2.			
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS		View All Sea	arch Tasks   Create N	ew Task   Complete
Due Date Priority Ty	pe Task Group Subject Hand	ller Assigned By	Completed On C	reated On Done
			•	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### **Claim Documents**

\*SDY2747L (534920) [GBD3446H] TP

## ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE.LTD. Oct 28 2017 12:00PM [CROWN EQUIPMENT (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.] Allswell Motor Traders

Up	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	iew View in Bro	)wser ∨
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	rpage 🗸	$ \mathbf{Z} $
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/10/17 16:56	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBD3446H, Claimant: CROWN EQUIPMENT (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	0	Load HTM	
Dho	tos/Images		3 ne	r page 🗸	$\square$
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	13 pc	Thumbnail	Print
1	01/12/17 12:07	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
2	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
3	01/12/17 12:07	General View	ō	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
4	01/12/17 12:07	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	
5	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
- 6	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
7	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
8	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
9	01/12/17 12:07	General View	6	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
10	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
11	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
12	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u></u>
13	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
14	01/12/17 12:07	General View	Ö	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
15	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
16	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
17	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18	01/12/17 12:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
19	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
20	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	ō	Load JPG	<u> </u>
21	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	ō	Load JPG	<u>-</u>
22	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
23	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	ō	Load JPG	<u> </u>
24	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
25	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
26	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
27	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
28	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
29	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ö	Load JPG	✓
<u></u>	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
31	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	<b>7</b>

Page 2 of 2

				•	
32	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
33	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	$\square$
34	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
35	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
36	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
37	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
38	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
39	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
40	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
41	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
42	01/12/17 12:07	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
43	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	
44	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	☑
45	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
46	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
47	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
48	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
49	01/12/17 12:08	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
Doc	umentation		1 00	er page 🗸	$\square$
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/10/17 16:56	TP SDY2747L GIA REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: GBD3446H, Claimant: CROWN EQUIPMENT (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	0	Load PDF	
2	31/10/17 17:25	PRI	0	Load PDF	
3	31/10/17 17:25	TP list of surveyor	0	Load PDF	
4	10/11/17 19:41	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/03/18 10:46	РНОТО	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			<del></del>	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
Star Steemer Remarks Ext. Acts Committee 1 to 21st (119)	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	<del></del>			

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

**Our File No:** 

CS3/MSG17020865/WBE2

Date:

28/03/2018

**REFERENCE** 

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28611985MKF

Claimant Vehicle SDY2747L

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD3446H

No:

28/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TΡ

Claim No: 534920

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SDY2747L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4776498

Reg. Date:

25/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) **Light Grey** 

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEE106111282

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** 

1598 cc

No

154373 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

**CONDITION OF TYRES** Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

KAPSEN 3 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 4 mm Yokohama 4 mm

Front Right Side: KAPSEN 3 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,315.14	2,189.84	2,125.30	49.25
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,820.00	1,650.00	1,170.00	41.49
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,135.14	3,839.84	3,295.30	46.18
Approved Total (Overridden) (\$\$)		3,050.00		
(\$\$)	7,135.14	3,050.00	4,085.14	57.25
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	499.46	213.50	285.96	57.25
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,634.60	3,263.50	4,371.10	57.25

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

31/10/2017

Date Inspected:

01/11/2017

Inspected At:

Allswell Motor Traders (HQ)

25 Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539266

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: Teo Cheng Ming Wilson Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Mar 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDY2747L)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Repair	945.56 FL	*- FL
2	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	113.39 FL	+- FL
3	1		*BOOTLID REVERSE LAMP LH	Serviceable	331.90 FL	*- FL
4	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Broken	425.04 FL	*425.04 FL
5	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Repair	182.35 FL	*- FL
6	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL SEAL LH	Not Necessary	24.25 FL	*- FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Broken	626.78 FL	*626.78 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Serviceable	98.79 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	Broken	98.44 FL	*98.44 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH	Broken	79.24 FL	*79.24 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	129.84 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	677.24 FL	*- FL
13	1		*REAR FENDER LH	Dented / Twisted	981.80 FL	*981.80 FL
14	1		*REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENT LH	Broken	121.35 FL	*121.35 FL
15	1		*REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM LH	Not Necessary	171.75 FL	*- FL
16	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	173.80 FL	*173.80 FL
17	1		*SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FS	*15.00 FS
18	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	55.00 FS	*30.00 FS
19	1		*SET REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FS	*15.00 FS
20	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
21	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcI	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,610.52	2,816.45
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$) <sub>_</sub>	1,295.38	626.61
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,315.14	2,189.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

v 1,100.0 v 1,100.0 v 120.0 v 120.0	700.00 00 60.00
v 1,100.0 v 120.0	700.00 00 60.00
v 120.0	00 60.00
v 120.0	
¥ 120.0	00.00
v 80.0	50.00
v 100.0	00 40.00
v 140.0	00 120.00
w 60.0	20.00
(S\$) 2,820.0	00 1,650.00
^	v 100.0 v 140.0 v 60.0

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.